
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score MAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 7P 2M 6M M1/1S. Cartwright 476624 23/0173

 2 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 5M 6M 5M M2/1/1M. Sharman 484919 16/0196

 3 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3M 3Y M2/1/2P. Midson 466113 20/0194

 4 RATTLIN' HOME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 1P M2/2/2B. Mitchell 491767 14/0180

 5 SON OF GUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 6M 3P 4P M2/1/1R. Groizard 475945 11/0174

 6 ROBBIE KNOWS Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R4, M 2M 3M 3M M3/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0226

 7 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3M (FTF)M M3/1N. Holloway 472984 23/0209

 8 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P M3/2W. Ison 459428 6/0104

 9 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 4M 6P 7P M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525594 6/5210

 2 PAIGE Dropping in grade GAR, 21/05/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 526343 8/7255

 3 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1K. Cheetham 530631 5/4233

 4 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2L. Chaytor 530518 3/2216

 5 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0158

 6 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 500485 4/3144

 7 MISS NUNES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/5111

 8 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/193

 9 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 4M 6P 7P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4102

 10 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1212

 11 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3180

 12 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6168

 13 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0153

 14 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2138

 15 HANDSOME THIEF Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/3P. Mattress 526996 2/1132

 16 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2129

 17 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0123

 18 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0119

 19 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3110

 20 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 526348 6/5109

 21 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0108

 22 PIXI LIMEBURNER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5104

 23 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 7P 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0104

 24 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/490

 25 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/090

 26 MONROE NO MORE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/089

 27 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/588

 28 FIRE FLY GORMELY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/581

 29 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 30 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078

 31 MINI BAKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2L. Chaytor 530518 3/2216

 2 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4G. Ball 537867 1/0158

 3 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1S. Cartwright 500485 4/3144

 4 MISS NUNES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/5111

 5 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/193

 6 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 4M 6P 7P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4102

 7 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1212

 8 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3180

 9 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6168

 10 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0153

 11 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2138

 12 HANDSOME THIEF Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/3P. Mattress 526996 2/1132

 13 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2129

 14 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0123

 15 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0119

 16 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3110

 17 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 526348 6/5109

 18 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0108

 19 PIXI LIMEBURNER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5104

 20 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R3, P 7P 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0104

 21 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/090

 22 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/490

 23 MONROE NO MORE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/089

 24 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/588

 25 FIRE FLY GORMELY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/581

 26 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 27 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/078

 28 MINI BAKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/078

 29 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS MANAGER Last start placegetter GAR, 15/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6P M/1T. Desira 532786 0/092

 2 BOTTLE CREW 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/090

 3 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1N. Holloway 508556 0/078

 4 SMILEY CLANCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y

MUS, 16/05/2021, R3, Y

3Y 2Y 8Y M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/0122

 5 FIRE FLY THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 5Y 6P 2P M/1R. Lacava 532388 0/088

 6 YOUNG GHOST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 13/04/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Jones 536173 0/075

 7 RUN MAX RUN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/070

 8 MY GIRL SONNY First start M/1G. Grimwood 538365 0/00

 9 ADELE ROBBO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 8P M/1E. Robertson 538694 0/025

 10 MISS DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/076

 11 CHALLENGE MAVIS Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531374 0/066

 12 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Ivers 534807 0/057

 13 MARY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/054

 14 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/054

 15 SYD KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/052

 16 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 5/4219

 2 SPANGLES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 6/5216

 3 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3J. Miles 537647 2/1187

 4 DOUBLE POINTS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0138

 5 MY GHOST 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/0129

 6 ERSKIN BOY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2Y 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2197

 7 PIGGINS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066

 8 STICKY WICKET 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 508831 8/778

 9 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1212

 10 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8183

 11 JILLIBY EMMIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R1, P 8P 3C 8P 5/4C. Eaton 526639 3/0182

 12 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 4/3180

 13 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 6M 3P 4P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 11/8174

 14 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2174

 15 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0156

 16 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3155

 17 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0153

 18 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/1150

 19 ONE COLD HOMBRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1C. Kedwell 530474 4/3141

 20 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0141

 21 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/4126

 22 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5123

 23 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0115

 24 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5104

 25 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2100

 26 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/090

 27 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/089

 28 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 7P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/588

 29 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 4Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 6/581

 30 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 31 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366

 33 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOSSA Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2G. Sattler 532375 3/2192

 2 GIDDY GOANNA Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3J. Miles 537647 2/1187

 3 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2B. Young 532484 3/2237

 4 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 1/0193

 5 DOUBLE POINTS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0138

 6 MY GHOST 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/0129

 7 FABULOUS TIME Last start placegetter GOS, 18/05/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/296

 8 WILD SYRENE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 536518 3/1258

 9 PIGGINS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/066

 10 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 536089 3/2225

 11 JILLIBY EMMIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R1, P 8P 3C 8P 5/4C. Eaton 526639 3/0182

 12 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2174

 13 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2N. Macdonald 539251 3/2174

 14 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 1/0156

 15 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0153

 16 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0151

 17 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0141

 18 CAPPER'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140

 19 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1135

 20 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2132

 21 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529611 2/1129

 22 ASTON LENNON Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R11, Y 8Y 5P 1P 5/4G. Ball 525535 1/0124

 23 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0122

 24 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0115

 25 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0109

 26 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0108

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0108

 28 BATTLING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/193

 29 FUN FACT Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 7P 8Y 1Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 520997 2/092

 30 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/090

 31 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/089
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Tot Wins

 32 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/078

 33 MINI BAKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/078

 34 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOTTLE CREW 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/090

 2 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1N. Holloway 508556 0/078

 3 EMMY DRIVEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MBR, 09/04/2021, R2, PR1 6P 2P 5P M/1J. Carter 530202 0/098

 4 RUN MAX RUN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/070

 5 DIXIE DELIGHT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/052

 6 ARCHIE CASHMAN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 7Y 5Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 530484 0/044

 7 BOSTON BANDIT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 6P M/1P. Mattress 538150 0/042

 8 TOMERONG QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/098

 9 MASVIDAL Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1J. Porter 532396 0/058

 10 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/056

 11 MARY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/054

 12 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/048

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1L. Atchison 523548 5/4150

 2 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Fellowes 536133 1/0110

 3 RITZA WILLIAM Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 529688 5/1264

 4 HEMI DEMI SEMI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2186

 5 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2S. Davies 500237 6/2153

 6 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/0112

 7 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 3/0186

 8 WALK NOT RUN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 4/0180

 9 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 5/0143

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140

 11 DOUBLE POINTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0138

 12 EVIL EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 2/0135

 13 SMOKIN' ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4K. Barnett 530466 1/0117

 14 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0115

 15 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2109

 16 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2106

 17 STICKY WICKET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/078

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEVER FORGOTTEN Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Fellowes 536133 1/0110

 2 RITZA WILLIAM Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 529688 5/1264

 3 HEMI DEMI SEMI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2186

 4 JERUSALEM CREEK Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2S. Davies 500237 6/2153

 5 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4M. Capper 536363 2/0112

 6 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529612 3/0186

 7 WALK NOT RUN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 4/0180

 8 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 5/0143

 9 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140

 10 DOUBLE POINTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Sattler 523474 1/0138

 11 EVIL EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 2/0135

 12 SMOKIN' ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4K. Barnett 530466 1/0117

 13 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0115

 14 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 521386 3/2109

 15 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2106

 16 STICKY WICKET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/078

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 1/2J. Miles 507764 15/14282

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL BARRA Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2G. Robertson 489915 7/6263

 2 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Carter 528619 8/6255

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6C 4C 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 19/12196

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY BACON Last start winner GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2T. Mason 508269 8/7267

 2 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Carter 528619 8/6255

 3 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/1A. Woods 525203 7/5255

 4 RATTLIN' HOME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 3/1/2B. Mitchell 491767 14/7180

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6C 4C 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 19/6196

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 8P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 6/5189

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMY DRIVEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MBR, 09/04/2021, R2, PR1 6P 2P 5P M/1J. Carter 530202 0/098

 2 TOMERONG QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/098

 3 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/056

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 May 2021 - 07:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 May 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0140
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